
CSM 1-298

1

CSM 13-221

Baptist
Cemetery

CSM 13-413

1

CSM 10-213

1

CSM 39-195

CSM 11-126

1

1

1

CSM 34-297

CSM 37-38

CSM 37-38

1

W GROVE SCHOOL RD
W GROVE SCHOOL RD

S C
TY

 TK
 H

S C
TY

 TK
 H

W CLEOPHAS RD
W CLEOPHAS RD

S S
MY

TH
E S

CH
OO

L R
D

S S
MY

TH
E S

CH
OO

L R
D

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

PT 6-14-77A
 .11A

6-14-78 
1.31A

PT 6-14-77A
 .34A

954.1

1276.46

1420.61

68
1.0

8 689.4271
3.4

3

46
5.8

1

46
5.8

1

403.94

403.94

626.05

40
0.5

7

40
0.6

2

415.12

418

418

429.9

452.44
460

468.64

486.05

486.05

538.25

538.25

538.25

54
7.0

4
63

3.1

1.9
5 1.9

6

6.82

6.97

25

25.
01

25.
01

25.04

32.97

32.98

32.99

32.
99

33.01

33.
01

33.
02

33.03

33.17

33.22

36.54

36.54

38.
96

98.5

200.94

280

300
300

396

315
.17

319.5

321.62

329
.98

330
.48

361
.66

370
.03 370

.03

375

12
86

.98

12
50

.17

2612.78

1285.24

13
04

.03

1289.7

15
80

.23

1327.16

1316.26

10
92

.27
90

4.5
7

91
3.9

10
31

.86

1281.3

1285.42

1286.26 1286.29

12
87

.07

12
90

.43

12
90

.86

12
94

.4

12
97

.87

1316.26

13
16

.84

1316.97

1317.8

1318.44

13
18

.89

13
32

.86

615.4

62
6.3

4

62
7.1

3

649.57

41
1.3

1

447.99
497.32

532

593.66

593.78

622.27

628.93

637.82
656.16 657.92

65
7.9

7

658.9

659.01

659.81 659.82

66
0.8

66
3.6

3

66
6.1

2

723.35

779.15

24.
6

29.86

32.87

32.
89

32.
97

32.
98

32.
99

32.
99

33

33

33

33

33

33.
01 33.

0133.
01

33.
01

33.02

33.
03

33.03

33.
03

33.
0333.
03

33.07

33.
12 33.

13

33.23

43.34

85.14

136
.2

143
.49

144
.35

151
.99

163.36

297
.41

165.24

175.17

184
.87

209.69

214
.5

246
.81

262
.82

265
.37

363

274.39

307
.6

329
.52

367
.01

367
.06

369.16

387
.39

6-1
4-7

2A
RI

CH
AR

D 
C A

ND
ER

SO
N

11
8.8

2 A

6-14-84
BETTY A WULF-RICE REV LIVING TRUST

34.83 A

6-1
4-8

7
BR

IA
N 

J &
 JE

AN
 L 

CO
US

IN
 RE

VO
CA

BL
E T

RU
ST

23
0.7

2 A
6-14-104

GERARD A STRATELAK
PATRICIA A STRATELAK

37.66 A

6-14-103
CASALINO LIVING TRUST

104.11 A

6-14-80
BRETT A ARNOLD

160.64 A

6-14-81A
DENIS JON & NANCY ELAINE PITT REVOCABLE TRUST

65.2 A

6-1
4-7

6
HA

RO
LD

 E 
& 

GA
RN

ET
 E 

BA
UL

IN
G 

RE
VO

CA
BL

E T
RU

ST
18

.68
 A

6-1
4-6

8
WI

LL
IA

M 
M 

DO
NO

VA
N

81
.01

 A

6-14-106
HILGART FAMILY TRUST

88.3 A

6-14-16
ADAM B JENSON

19.97 A

6-1
4-8

8
BR

IA
N 

J &
 JE

AN
 L 

CO
US

IN
 RE

VO
CA

BL
E T

RU
ST

70
.23

 A6-14-75
BRETT A ARNOLD

BRANDI Y ARNOLD
60.28 A

6-14-82
EDDIE E WILLIAMS

57.93 A

6-1
4-8

9.2
MA

TT
HE

W 
R K

EN
TE

R
BR

ID
GE

T C
 K

EN
TE

R
24

.04
 A

6-14-79
BEVERLY D REAVIS

60.19 A

6-1
4-6

6
ST

RE
IC

H 
FA

MI
LY

 FA
RM

S L
LC

40
.28

 A

6-14-83
TIMOTHY J SMITH
BRENDA H SMITH

39.86 A

6-14-73
JAN H TEWS

22.14 A

6-14-12A
T G STREICH FARMS LLC

39.48 A

6-14-74
WILLIAM D MC FARLIN

RITA K MC FARLIN
19.97 A

6-1
4-9

5
RA

LP
H 

A B
OV

EE
JO

YC
E A

 BO
VE

E
18

.88
 A

6-14-73.1
SHANE A DRAEVING

JENNIFER A DRAEVING
36.9 A

6-14-12
TRIPLE S FARMS LLC

35.01 A

6-14-77A.1
MICHAEL C TREPELAS

MARY B TREPELAS
20 A

6-14-81AA
MICHAEL C OLSON
SHELBY M DONLEY

11.72 A

6-14-15.1
EMMY HO

JERRY L BOONE
10.04 A

6-14-106.1
CATHY L MEYERS

7 A

6-14-79.1
JOHN H TERRONES
DOREEN L SCHEWE

9.99 A

6-14-89
KYLE D TYRER

7.01 A

6-14-14.1
ERTZ

5 A

6-14-89.1
KENTER
KENTER

5.76 A

6-14-12.1
SEICHTER
SEICHTER

5 A

6-14-81.2
DAMM

4.66 A

6-14-84.1
YUE REVOCABLE TRUST OF 2017

4.57 A

6-14-77A
TREPELAS
TREPELAS

5.58 A

6-14-76.1
BUTZLER

1.51 A

6-14-72.1
BECK
2.83 A

6-14-77.1
FETTING
BUNDY
2.41 A

6-14-6
ERICKSON
ERICKSON

0.74 A

January 1, 2023

Section

Town
of

Newark

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.1 11

N

 STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

See Pages

0 100 200 300 40050
Feet

26

11

11

02

12

14

10

roadrw

parcelshydro

parcels

lots

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! hydro

easement

dam

MFL

CSMLOTHYDRO

CSMLOT

Overlap

Gap

CSMHYDRO

CSM


